

plese pentru utilaje agricole

I.D.: 44131856

Data publicarii	02.10.19	Coduri CPV	16800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.849,20 RON - 1.849,20 RON

Descriere: 313251.5-62D---LANT 40 325 1.5 62D MS251---4 X 52.94=211.76 LEI 30050004713---SINA 40 1.6 325---2 X 131.09=262.18 LEI 38760000044---LANT 30 3/8 1.3PM---4 X 36.13=144.52 LEI 30050004805---SINA 30CM 3/8 1.3---2 X 117.65=235.30 LEI 38680000066---LANT 45 3/8 1.6RS---2 X 72.27=144.54 LEI 56057724006---PILA 4X200MM---12 X 6.3=75.60 LEI 56057724806---PILA 4.8X200MM---12X6.3=75.60 LEI 56057725206---PILA 5.2X200MM---12 X 6.3=75.60 LEI 56057715506--PILA 5.5 X 200MM---12 X 5.46=65.52 LEI 08142523356---PILA LATA ---6 X 16.81=100.86 LEI 00004007011---BUJIE NGK CMR6H---10 X 10.08=100.8 LEI 00004007000---BUJIE NGK BPMR 7A---10 X 9.24=92.40 LEI 08114907860---MANER PENTRU PIKA A100---6 X 5.29=31.74 LEI 9807956846---BUJIE BPR6ES---4 X 18.49=73.96 LEI 300300005217---SINA 45C, 3/8 1.6---158.82 LEI
